a - ”
Seussical, Jr.
REHEARSAL SCHEDULE - Oct. 24-Nov. 5

Monday, October 24 — No rehearsal

Tuesday, October 25 — Full Cast, 3:15-6:00
Wednesday, October 26 — Full Cast, 3:15-6:00
Thursday, October 27 — Full Cast, 3:15-6:00

Friday, October 28 — Full Cast, 3:00-6:00

Looking ahead to Tech Week:

Monday, October 31 —3:00-6:00 Dress Rehearsal

Tuesday, November 1% - 6:00-9:00 Dress Rehearsal

Wednesday, November 2" — 6:00-9:00 Dress Rehearsal

Thursday, November 3" - 6:00-9:00 Dress Rehearsal

Friday, November 4™ — 7:30 performance (6:15 arrival, 6:00 if using a body mic))

Saturday, November 5™ — 7:30 performance (6:15 arrival, 6:00 if using a body mic)



